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Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

CLM/CRI 17668C Business Registration Number
RED/G0001325 00149472
Company Name

[Hang Seng Bank Limited

NOTICE Is hereby given that application has been recelved by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new
certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost :

Applicant
CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

€HAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MEU HAN ANNE

CHAN MiU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

Registered Holder
CHEUNG PAO YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAQ YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAC YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAO YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAD YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAO YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAO YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAO YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAD YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAD YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAD YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAD YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAD YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAQO YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAQ YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAO YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAO YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAO YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAO YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAO YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAQ YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAD YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAD YUNG
DECEASED

Certificate Nurmber
EDD0227459

ED00227460

EDOD433774-7

EDG0433778

ED00504271

EDO0504272

EDO0670303-5

ED00670306

ED00939622-3

ED00939624

ED01271629-33

ED01271634

ED01788876-7

EDO1788878

ED02186321-2

ED(2186323

ED02668317-21

ED02668322

ED03612870-84

ED03612885

ED05599046-56

ED05599057

ED07184557-67

lof 2

Number of Shares

Class of Shares

@ 100 Ordinary
@19 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@78 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@99 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@98 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@93 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@96 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@8 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@29 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@5 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@115 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 36 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
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CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHAN MIU HAN ANNE

CHEUNG PAO YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAO YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAQ YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAO YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAQ YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAC YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAC YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAD YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAQ YUNG
DECEASED

CHEUNG PAO YUNG
DECEASED

ED07184568

ED08B31225-37

ED08831238

ED10566183-98

ED10566199

ED13557392-5

ED13557396

ED15322904-9

ED15322928

ED15672846

- NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

@ 36 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@63 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 36 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@54 Ordinary
@ 100 Ordinary
@ 54 Crdinary
@27 Ordinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application
under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance {Cap. 622) if;

{a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(b) and the notice has been made available on the Company’s website
throughout a period of at least 3 months and published in the Gazette in accordance with section 164(3); and

{b) the Company has not received notice of any other dlaim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of
Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the
said copy of the Notice is being exhibited In accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies

Ordinance {(Cap. 622).

2025-05-21

Date

Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited

Share Registrar
of

Hang Seng Bank Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being disptayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with
section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date

For and on behal

f of

The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Authorized Officer

20f2
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